
Consultant Rep No. QC-22 01

Date 10 / 01 / 2021

Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Wahib Medanat Consultant Engineers

Site Name 

Package 

Contractor 

Tender No. 

Thahr Al Sarow Basic Boys - Jerash

Package 2

Dijlah Est. Construction Co.

10/2019/USAID/SKEP/3/2

Description of Non 

Conformance

Corrective Action Required by /  When

Vertical Excavation Boundary Walls Construction Contractor/ Urgent

Report Prepared by Hassan Shaqbua, Supervision 

Quality Control Manager

Contractor's Response Construction Contractor 

responded immediately

Recommendation by the approved 

laboratory to construct the walls 

without delay, otherwise to 

construct shoring system.

Notes

Consultant Site Engineer 

 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

1/2

3/15/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\

QC- 220110012021.xlsx



Schools for Knowledge Economy Project  SKEP III 

Quality Control Report

Consultant Site Engineer 

 Signature

Contractor Site Engineer 

Signature

2/2

3/15/2021
C:\Users\o.naddaf\Desktop\

QC- 220110012021.xlsx


